
Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

24-Jan 25-Jan 26-Jan 27-Jan 28-Jan

31-Jan 1-Feb 2-Feb 3-Feb 4-Feb

7-Feb 8-Feb 9-Feb 10-Feb 11-Feb

14-Feb 15-Feb 16-Feb 17-Feb 18-Feb

21-Feb 22-Feb 23-Feb 24-Feb 25-Feb

28-Feb 1-Mar 2-Mar 3-Mar 4-Mar

7-Mar 8-Mar 9-Mar 10-Mar 11-Mar

Modern History
In Class Task

Legal Studies
Hand In Task

14-Mar 15-Mar 16-Mar 17-Mar 18-Mar

Maths Advanced
In Class Test

Chemistry
In Class Task

Engineering Studies
Online Submission

Ancient History
Online Submission

Geography
In Class Task

21-Mar 22-Mar 23-Mar 24-Mar 25-Mar

PDHPE
Investigation Submission

Society and Culture
Research Task

English Advanced
Submission and In Class Task

English Extension 1
Online Submission

Business Studies
Research Task

Work Studies
Hand In Task

English Standard
Submission and In Class Task

SLR
In Class Task

Food Technology
Online Submission

English EAL/D
Hand In Task

IT Timber
Case Study Report

English Studies
In Class Task

28-Mar 29-Mar 30-Mar 31-Mar 1-Apr

Physics
Practical In Class Task

Maths In Trades
In Class Task

Economics
Research Task

IPT
Online Submission

Maths Extension 1
In Class Test

Music
Performance and Aural

Maths Standard
In Class Test

VET Primary Industry
Cluster A

4-Apr 5-Apr 6-Apr 7-Apr 8-Apr

2A

1

PRELIM   TERM 1 (2022)

11B

10A

9B

8A

7B

6A

5B

4A

3B



Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

25-Apr 26-Apr 27-Apr 28-Apr 29-Apr

Japanese Beginners
Oral Presentation

Geography
SGP Section 1

2-May 3-May 4-May 5-May 6-May

Textiles and Design
Hand In and Online

Biology
In Class Task

Design and Technology
Hand In Project

Visual Arts
Hand In and Online Submission

9-May 10-May 11-May 12-May 13-May

16-May 17-May 18-May 19-May 20-May

23-May 24-May 25-May 26-May 27-May

SLR
In Class Task

Community & Family Studies
Leadership Report

30-May 31-May 1-Jun 2-Jun 3-Jun

Geography
SGP Section 2

6-Jun 7-Jun 8-Jun 9-Jun 10-Jun

Maths Standard
Submission and Test

PDHPE
In Class Task

English Extension 1
Hand In and In Class Task

Ancient History
Group Research Task

Legal Studies
Group Research Task

Work Studies
Hand In Task

Maths In Trades
In Class Test

13-Jun 14-Jun 15-Jun 16-Jun 17-Jun

Society and Culture
Mini PIP Hand In

Business Studies
Group Research Task

English Advanced
Multimodal Online Submission

IT Timber
Practical and Project

Maths Extension 1
Submission and Test

English Standard
Multimodal Online Submission

20-Jun 21-Jun 22-Jun 23-Jun 24-Jun

Economics
In Class Task

Chemistry
Practical In Class Task

Geography
SGP Section 3

IPT
Online Submission

Physics
Online Submission

English EAL/D
Hand In Task

27-Jun 28-Jun 29-Jun 30-Jun 1-Jul

Maths Advanced
Submission and Test

Japanese Beginners
In Class Task

English Studies
In Class Task

Modern History
Research Task

9A

10B

PRELIM   TERM 2 (2022)

Public Holiday

1A

2B

3A

4B

5A

6B

7A

8B



Week Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

18-Jul 19-Jul 20-Jul 21-Jul 22-Jul

Music
Composition and Musicology

25-Jul 26-Jul 27-Jul 28-Jul 29-Jul

Biology
Depth Study Submission

Engineering Studies
Online Submission

Food Technology
Online Submission

1-Aug 2-Aug 3-Aug 4-Aug 5-Aug

8-Aug 9-Aug 10-Aug 11-Aug 12-Aug

Work Studies
Examination*

15-Aug 16-Aug 17-Aug 18-Aug 19-Aug

VET Primary Industry
Cluster B

Design and Technology
Hand In Task

Textiles and Design
Hand In Task

Visual Arts
Hand In Task

22-Aug 23-Aug 24-Aug 25-Aug 26-Aug

SLR
In Class Task

Community & Family Studies
In Class Task

Engineering Studies
Online Submission

IT Timber
Online Quiz

Maths In Trades
In Class Task

29-Aug 30-Aug 31-Aug 1-Sep 2-Sep

5-Sep 6-Sep 7-Sep 8-Sep 9-Sep

12-Sep 13-Sep 14-Sep 15-Sep 16-Sep

English Extension 1
Multimodal Hand In Task

19-Sep 20-Sep 21-Sep 22-Sep 23-Sep

PRELIM   TERM 3 (2022)

Preliminary Examinations

Preliminary Examinations

* Exact date TBC - During HSC Trial Examination period

1A

2B

3A

4B

5A

6B

7A

8B

9A

10B


